Proposed Annual Time table for Phase 3 - Part 1 2023 MBBS Batch - Sep 8th 2025 - May 30 th 2026
Apr-22
Week 2
Date Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM

8/9/2025 Monday
9/9/2025 Tuesday
10/9/2025 Wednesday

Clinical Posting Bed

. . . Lunch Break
side case discussion

10/9/2025  Thursday

11/9/2025 Friday Lunch break

12/9/2025  Saturday OR 1.2 HI -SU

13/09/25 Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 3

Date Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM

15/9/2025 Monday
Bec_l S|de.case Lunch Break
16/9/2025 Tuesday discussion
17/9/2025 Wednesday
18/9/2025 Thursday
19/9/2025 Friday Lunch break
OR1.3,1.4.2.16 HI -

20/9/2025 Saturday SuU
21/9/2025 Sunday

Week 4



Date
22/9/2025
23/9/2025

24/9/2025

25/9/2025
26/09/2025

27/09/2025
28/9/2025

Date

29/9/25

30/9/25

Day
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Day

Monday

Tuesday

1/10/2025 Wednesday

2/10/2025 Thursday

3/10/2025 Friday

4/10/2025 Saturday

5/10/2025

Date

6/10/2025

Sunday

Day

Monday

8-9 AM

8-9 AM

8-9 AM

9-12 NOON

9-12 NOON

9-12 NOON

sting -Bedside case ¢

Week 1

Clinical Posting Beds Lunch Break

Oct-25

Week 2

12-1 PM

Lunch Break

HOLIDAY

12-1 PM

1-2PM

Lunch break

1-2PM

HOLIDAY - MAHANAVAMI

HOLIDAY

12-1 PM

Lunch break

1-2 PM

2-3PM

OR2.1,2.2 VI -AN

2-3PM

OR 2.13 VI -AN

2-3PM

3-4 PM

3-4 PM

3-4 PM



7/10/2025

8/10/2025

9/10/2025

10/10/2025

11/10/2025
12/10/2025

Date

13/10/2025

14/10/2025

15/10/2025

16/10/2025

17/10/2025

18/10/2025
19/10/2025

Date
20/10/2025

21/10/2025

22/10/2025

Tuesday

Wednesday

Clinical posting Lunch Break

Thursday

Friday Lunch break

OR 2.4 VI -AN

Saturday

Sunday HOLIDAY

Week 3

Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2PM 2-3PM 3-4 PM

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Clinical posting Lunch Break

Thursday

Friday Lunch break

Saturday OR 2.5VI -AN

Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 4
12-1 PM

2-3PM 3-4 PM

8-9 AM
DEEPAVALI HOLIDAY

- —~ . 1 .- ' [N

Day 9-12 NOON 1-2PM

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday



23/10/2025

24/10/2025

25/10/2025
26/10/2025

Date

27/10/2025
28/10/2025
29/10/2025
30/10/2025

31/10/2025

1/11/2025
2/11/2025

Date
3/11/2025

4/11/2025

5/11/2025

Clinical posting Lunch Break

Thursday

Friday Lunch break

Saturday

Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 1
Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2PM 2-3PM 3-4 PM

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday Clinical posting Lunch Break

Thursday

Friday Lunch break

Nov 2025

Saturday OR2.6 VI -AN

Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 1
Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3PM 3-4 PM

Monday

Clinical Posting Lunch Break

Tuesday

Wednesday




6/11/2025

7/11/2025
8/11/205
9/11/2025

Date
10/11/2025
11/11/2025
12/11/2025

13/11/2025

14/11/2025

15/11/2025
16/11/2025

Date

17/11/2025

18/11/2025

19/11/2025

Thursday

Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Clinical Posting Lunch Break
Lunch break
HOLIDAY
Week 2
8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3PM 3-4 PM
Clinical PostingBe Lunch Break
Lunch Break
HOLIDAY
Week 3
8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3PM 3-4 PM




20/11/2025

21/11/2025

22/11/2025

23/11/2025

Date

24/11/2025

25/11/2025

26/11/2025

27/11/2025

28/11/2025

29/11/2025
30/11/2025

Date

1/12/2025

2/12/2025

Thursday

Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Day

Monday

Tuesday

8-9 AM

8-9 AM

Clinical PostingBe

Week 4
9-12 NOON

Clinical PostingBe

OR1.1 HI - SU & AS

OR 1.3 HI-SU

Dec-25
Week 1
9-12 NOON

Clinical Posting

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

HOLIDAY

12-1 PM

Lunch Break

1-2 PM

Lunch Break

HOLIDAY

12-1 PM

luinch Rreak

1-2PM

2-3PM 3-4 PM

2-3PM 3-4 PM




—rrie s~ ——riers s — s

3/12/2025 Wednesday OR 1.4

4/12/2025 Thursday OR 2.2 VI -AN

5/12/2025 Friday OR 2.11 VI -AN o _ Lunch Break
Clinical Posting Lunch Break

6/12/2025  Saturday OR 2.13 VI -AN

7/12/2025 Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 2
Date Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM

8/12/2025 Monday OR 2.12

9/12/2025 Tuesday OR 2.13

Clinical Posting Lunch Break
10/12/2025 Wednesday OR 2.14
11/12/2025 Thursday OR 2.15
12/12/2025 Friday OR 2.16 Lunch Break
13/12/2025 Saturday OR 2.16
14/12/2025 Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 3
Date Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM
15/12/2025 Monday
16/12/2025 Tuesday
17/12/2025 Wednesday
Clinical Posting Lunch Break

18/12/2025 Thursday



19/12/2025

20/12/2025
21/12/2025

Date

22/12/2025

23/12/2025

24/12/2025

25/12/2025

26/12/2025

27/12/2025
28/12/2025

Date

29/12/2025

30/12/2025

31/12/2025

Date

1/1/2026

Friday Lunch Break

Saturday OR 2.10 VI -AN

Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 1
9-12 NOON

Day 8-9 AM 12-1 PM 1-2PM 2-3PM 3-4 PM

Clinical Posting Lunch Break

Monday

Tuesday 0G-L 13.1.3,

Wednesday

Thursday Christmas Holiday

Friday

Saturday
Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 4
12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM

Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON

Monday

Clinical Posting Lunch Break

Tuesday

Wednesday
Jan-26
Week 1
9-12 NOON

Day 8-9 AM 12-1 PM 1-2PM 2-3PM 3-4 PM

Thursday



2/1/2026

3/1/2026
4/1/2026

Date

5/1/2026

6/1/2026

7/1/2026

8/1/2026

9/1/2026

10/1/2026
11/1/2026

Date

12/1/2026

13/1/2026

14/1/2026

15/1/2026

16/1/2026

Lunch Break

Friday
Saturday OR 2.13 VI with AN
Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 2
Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM

Monday

.6,4.7,4.9,4.10, 3.2, Lunch Break
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Clinical Posting EN 3. Lunch Break

Friday Lunch Break

Saturday OR 2.11 VI -AN
Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 3

Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2PM 2-3PM 3-4 PM

Monday sting EN 3.1, 3.2, 3.3, Lunch Break

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Lunch break

Friday




17/1/2026
18/1/2026

Date
19/1/2026
20/1/2026
21/1/2026
22/1/2026
23/1/2026

24/1/2026
25/1/2026

Date
26/1/2026
27/1/2026
28/1/2026
29/1/2026

30/1/2026

31/1/2026

Date

Saturday
Sunday

Day
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Day
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Day

8-9 AM

8-9 AM

Repulic Day - Holiday
PCT 1
PCT 1
PCT 1

PCT 1

PCT 1

8-9 AM

Week 4

9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2PM 2-3PM 3-4 PM

CM-SGD 10.8.1

AETCOM - OP

CM-L12.1 CM-L12.1

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

OR 2.11 VI -AN

HOLIDAY
Week 2
9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM
Feb-26
Week 1
9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM



2/2/2026
3/2/2026
4/2/2026

5/2/2026

6/2/2026

7/2/2026
8/2/2026

Date
9/2/2026

10/2/2026

11/2/2026

12/2/2026

13/2/2026

14/2/2026
15/2/2026

Date

16/2/2026

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday 1.2.7,2.1,2.1.1,2.2, Lunch Break

Thursday

Friday Lunch break
Saturday DOAP 4.1.10 Lunch Break
Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 2
Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3PM 3-4 PM

Monday SKILL LAB -4.8, DOAF Lunch Break
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
P-4.10,6.5,6.7.8,6 Lunch Break

Lunch break

Friday

Saturday

Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 3
Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3PM 3-4 PM

Monday



17/2/2026
18/2/2026
19/2/2026
20/2/2026

21/2/2026
22/2/2026

Date

23/2/2026

24/2/2026

25/2/2026

26/2/2026
27/2/2026

28/2/2026

1/3/2026

Date

2/3/2026

3/3/2026

4/3/2026

Tuesday
Wednesday 3.4,7.3.6,7.5,8.59.  Lunch Break
Thursday
Friday Lunch Break
Saturday OR 2.12 VI with AN

Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 4
Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday DOAP 9.1.2,9.1.3 Lunch Break
Thursday
Friday Lunch Break
Saturday
Mar-26
Sunday
Week 1
Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3PM 3-4 PM

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday




5/3/2026

6/3/2026

7/3/2026
8/3/2026

Date

9/3/2026

10/3/2026

11/3/2026

12/3/2026

13/3/2026

14/3/2026
15/3/2026

Date

16/3/2026

17/3/2026

18/3/2026

19/3/2026

Thursday CM Clinical Posting Lunch Break

Friday Lunch break

Saturday
Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 2
Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM

Monday CM Clinical Posting Lunch Break

Tuesday CM Clinical Posting

Wednesday

Lunch Break
Thursday

Friday Lunch Break

Saturday
Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 3
Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesda
y CM Clinical Posting Lunch Break

Thursday




20/3/2026 Friday

Lunch Break

21/3/2026 Saturday
22/3/2026 Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 2
Date Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM
23/3/2026 Monday PCT 2
24/3/2026 Tuesday PCT 2
25/3/2026 Wednesday PCT 2
26/3/2026 Thursday  PCT 2
27/3/2026 Friday PCT2
28/3/2026 Saturday PCT 2
29/3/2026 Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 3
Date Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM
30/3/2026 Monday CM Clinical Posting Lunch Break
31/3/2026 Tuesday

1/4/2026 Wednesday

2/4/2026  Thursday

3/4/2026 Friday

4/4/2026  Saturday Holy week - Holiday



5/4/2026
Date
6/4/2026

7/4/2026

8/4/2026

9/4/2026

10/4/2026

11/4/2026
12/4/2026

Date

13/4/2026

14/4/2026

15/4/2026

16/4/2026

17/4/2026

18/4/2026
19/4/2026

Date

Sunday
Week 4
Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3PM 3-4 PM

Monday

Tuesday CM Clinical Posting Lunch Break

AETCOM-CM 3.1.1SDL [OR 11.1

Wednesday

Thursday

CM Clinical Posting Lunch Break

Friday Lunch Break

Saturday
Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 1
Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM

Monday

Tuesday AETCOM - OP

Wednesday OR 2.14

CM Clinical Posting Lunch Break

Thursday

Friday

Lunch Break

Saturday
Sunday HOLIDAY
Week 2
Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM



20/4/2026 Monday

21/4/2026 Tuesday
22/4/2026 Wednesda

/4 y CM Clinical Posting  Lunch Break
23/4/2026 Thursday
24/4/2026 Friday Lunch Break
25/4/2026 Saturday
26/4/2026 Sunday HOLIDAY

Week 3
Date Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM
27/4/2026 Monday
28/4/2026 Tuesday Clinical Posting Lunch Break
29/4/2026 Wednesday
30/4/2026 Thursday
1/5/2026 Friday Holiday

2/5/2006  Saturday  FAlEAAATAGREI ShEICURANEBUS AEIRBS i Vitamin A deficency  op7a [PESGOSEEOVEMIN  CTSDL220,228

3/5/2026 Sunday

Week 1
Date Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM

4/5/2026 Monday Clinical Posting Lunch Break

IM-L 2 AETCOM - OP
OR 3.1,4.1VI-
AETCOM-CM SDL 3.1.2 |Pathology

5/5/2026 Tuesday

6/5/2026 Wednesday




7/5/2026  Thursday

Clinical Posting Lunch Break

8/5/2026 Friday Lunch Break

9/5/2026  Saturday
10/5/2026 Sunday

Week 2

Date Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM
11/5/2026 Monday Clinical Posting Lunch Break
12/5/2026 Tuesday IM-L 2 AETCOM - OP
12/5/2026 Wednesday and angioedema OR 2.15

13/5/2026  Thursday icaria/ angioedema

14/5/2026 Friday uish angioedema from other skin lesions Lunch Break

15/5/2026  Saturday
16/5/2026 Sunday

reactions of drugs used in the urticaria an«

Week 3
Date Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM
17/5/2026 Monday
18/5/2026 Tuesday
19/5/2026 Wednesday 3.4,7.3.6,7.5, 8.5, 9. Lunch Break

20/5/2026 Thursday



Lunch Break

21/5/2026 Friday

22/05/2026 Saturday OR 2.12 VI with AN
23/05/2026 Sunday
Week 4

Date Day 8-9 AM 9-12 NOON 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM
24/05/2026 Monday
25/05/2026 Tuesday
26/05/2026 Wednesday 3.4,7.3.6,7.5,85,9.  Lunch Break
27/05/2026 Thursday
28/05/2026 Friday Lunch Break
29/05/2026 Saturday OR 2.12 VI with AN
30/05.2026 Sunday HOLIDAY

1/6/2026 Monday
2/6/2026 Tuesday
3/6/2026 Wednesday
4/6/2026  Thursday
5/6/2026 Friday
6/6/202633A357:H38657:387
7/6/2026
8/6/2026
9/6/2026
10/6/2026
11/6/2026
12/6/2026
13/6/2026
14/6/2026
15/6/2026




17/6/2026
18/6/2026
19/6/2026
20/6/2026
21/6/2026
22/6/2026
23/6/2026
24/6/2026
25/6/2026
26/6/2026
27/6/2026
28/6/2026
29/6/2026
30/6/2026
31/6/2026
1/7/2026
2/7/202
3/7/2026
4/7/2026
5/7/2026
6/7/2026
7/7/2026
8/7/2026
9/7/2027
10/7/2026
11/7/2026
12/7/2026
13/07/2026
14/07/2026
15/07/2026
16/07/2026
17/07/2026
18/07/2026
19/07/2026
20/07/2026

Study Leave for Prliminary Exam




21/07/2026
22/07/2026
23/07/2026
23/07/2026 C395:H404




